COLEGIO UNIVILLE - SAO BENTO DO SUL
CALENDARIO DE REFORGO DE CONTEUDOS
2022 - 12 SEMESTRE - 82 A 22 ANOS

colégio

uvniville | @@

03/03 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Histéria (Danielle)

Biologia (Cacau)

Fisica (Fernando)

13h45 - 14h30

Matemitica (Vanessa)

14h30 - 15h15

Matemiatica (Vanessa)

Fisica (Fernando)

Quimica (Alan)

15h30 - 16h15

Quimica (Alan)

10/03 (quinta) 82 ANO 92 ANO 12 ANO 22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45 Quimica (Alan)

13h45 - 14h30 Biologia (Cacau)

14h30 - 15h15 Fisica (Fernando) Quimica (Alan) Matematica (Vanessa)
15h30 - 16h15 Matemiatica (Vanessa) Biologia (Antdnio)
16h15 - 17h00 Biologia (Antonio)

17/03 (quinta) 82 ANO 92 ANO 12 ANO 22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

13h45 - 14h30

Matemiatica (Vanessa)

Quimica (Alan)

14h30 - 15h15

Histéria (Danielle)

Fisica (Fernando)

Matemitica (Vanessa)

Biologia (Antdnio)

15h30 - 16h15

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Quimica (Alan)

Matematica (Vanessa)

16h15 - 17h00

Biologia (Antonio)

24/03 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Biologia (Cacau)

13h45 - 14h30

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Matemiatica (Vanessa)

Quimica (Alan)

14h30 - 15h15

Matemética (Vanessa)

Quimica (Alan)

Biologia (Antdnio)

15h30 - 16h15

Biologia (Antonio)

14/04 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Lingua Portuguesa (Kathryn)

Fisica (Fernando)

13h45 - 14h30

Matemiatica (Vanessa)

Quimica (Alan)

14h30 - 15h15

Lingua Portuguesa (Kathryn)

Quimica (Alan)

Fisica (Fernando)

Matematica (Vanessa)

15h30 - 16h15

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Quimica (Alan)

16h15 - 17h00

Matemdatica (Vanessa)

28/04 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Fisica (Fernando)

Quimica (Alan)

13h45 - 14h30

Biologia (Antdnio)

14h30 - 15h15

Histéria (Danielle)

Quimica (Alan)

Biologia (Ant6nio)

15h30 - 16h15

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Quimica (Alan)

19/05 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Lingua Portuguesa (Kathryn)

Quimica (Alan)

Fisica (Fernando)

13h45 - 14h30

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Matemiatica (Vanessa)

14h30 - 15h15

Matemitica (Vanessa)

Fisica (Fernando)

15h30 - 16h15

Matemdatica (Vanessa)

Biologia (Antdnio)

16h15 - 17h00

Biologia (Antonio)

Matemitica (Vanessa)

26/05 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Fisica (Fernando)

13h45 - 14h30

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Quimica (Alan)

Matemdtica (Vanessa)

14h30 - 15h15

Lingua Portuguesa (Kathryn)

Matemiatica (Vanessa)

Fisica (Fernando)

15h30 - 16h15

Matemdatica (Vanessa)

16h15 - 17h00

Quimica (Alan)

02/06 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO

13h00 - 13h45

Lingua Portuguesa (Kathryn)

Fisica (Fernando)

Quimica (Alan)

13h45 - 14h30

Histéria (Danielle)

Biologia (Cacau)

Biologia (Antdnio)

14h30 - 15h15

Quimica (Alan)

15h30 - 16h15

Biologia (Antonio)

09/06 (quinta)

82 ANO

92 ANO

12 ANO

22 ANO




13h00 - 13h45

Biologia (Cacau)

Fisica (Fernando)

13h45 - 14h30

Ciéncias (Cacau)

Matematica (Vanessa)

14h30 - 15h15

Matematica (Vanessa)

Fisica (Fernando)

Biologia (Antdnio)

15h30 - 16h15

Biologia (Antdnio)

Dia Referéncia
31/mar Reunido Pedagogica
07/abr Recuperacdes
21/abr Feriado - Tiradentes
05/mai Recuperactes
12/mai Conselho de Classe
16/jun Feriado - Corpus Christi
23/jun Recuperactes
30/jun Reunido Pedagdgica




